ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32
15.12.2019 - 17:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang
2007 i mladi

1. SUBOTIK, Emil

2. ANDREEV, Vedran

3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
4. ANDREEV, Darjan

5. TASEVSKI, Marin

6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
9. ILIEV, Leonel

10. KALKUS, Andrej

11. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
12. MITEVSKI, Aleksej

13. NEDELKOVSKI, David
14. PETRESKI, Mihael

15. TOMOV, Bojan

16. USOVIK, Nemanaja
17. JOVANOVIK, Leon

18. POPOVSKI, Miro

19. VELKOVSKI, Matej

20. MANCEV, Emil

21. CEKOV, Vlatko

22. DIMITROSKI, Stefan
23. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
24. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
25. POPOQVSKI, Matej

26. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
27. TASEVSKI, Teodor

28. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
29. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

30. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan

31. MISEVSKI, Andrej

32. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
33. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
34. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
35. STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo
36. RAMADANI, Berat

37. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
38. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
39. TRPKOVSKI, Marko
40. AMPOV, Aleksej

41. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
42. NIKOLOV, Luka

43. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
44, MANOV, Maksim

45, SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DSQ TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
DSQ CADINOSKI, Viktor
DSQ MANEV, Jovan

GR.

07  SC Beta Sharks
08 SC Beta Sharks
07 SWC Orion

08 SC Beta Sharks
08 Vardar 2018

07 PK Skopje

09 SWC Orion

07  SC Beta Sharks
10 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 PkPES

07 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

08 SWC Orion

12 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

11 VARDAR
10 Pk Mladost
07 PK Skopje

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07  Vardar 2018

08 SWC Orion

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SC Beta Sharks

07 Pk Mladost

10 Vardar 2018

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 SWC Orion

10 VARDAR
10 Vardar 2018
07 VARDAR
12 VARDAR

12  SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Pk Mladost

10 CENTAR
12 SWC Orion
07 AKVA

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 plivacki klub Oktopod

Vreme Bodova

3214 312
3251 301
32.70 296
3319 283
3344 277
33.74 269
36.16 219
36.66 210
36.81 207
3717 201
3722 200
38,58 180
38.79 177
38.82 177
39.16 172
4129 147
41.62 143
41.89 140
4252 134
42.75 132
4289 131
4295 130
4411 120
4482 115
4505 113
4522 112
4527 111
4534 111
4535 111
4585 107
46.08 105
46.88 100
47.33 97
49.47 85
51.05 77
52.75 70
52.82 70
5451 63
56.03 58
56.77 56
57.54 54
1:04.56 38
1:07.41 33
1:08.81 31
1:20.27 20
46.63
56.63
1:01.08
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

2005 i mladi

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
2. GUZIK, Marko 06
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08
5. VELKOV, Mihail 06
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin o7
7. ANDREEV, Darjan 08
8. TASEVSKI, Marin 08
9. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej o7
10. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail o7
12. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05
13. ILIEV, Leonel 10
14. KALKUS, Andrej 09
15. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08
16. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05
17. MITEVSKI, Aleksej o7
18. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09
19. PETRESKI, Mihael 09
20. TOMOV, Bojan o7
21. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06
22. USOVIK, Nemanaja 09
23. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07
24. POPOVSKI, Miro 09
25. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09
26. MANCEV, Emil 08
27. CEKOV, Vlatko 12
28. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08
29. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11
30. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Dem;je06
31. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10
32. POPOQVSKI, Matej 07
33. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09
34. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08
35. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07
36. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07
37. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08
38. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09
39. KAEVSKI, Jane 06
40. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09
41. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko o7
42. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 06
43. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10
44. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09
45. RAMADANI, Berat o7
46. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10
47. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10
48. TRPKOVSKI, Marko o7
49. AMPOV, Aleksej 12
50. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12
51. NIKOLOQV, Luka 09
52. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09
53. MANOV, Maksim 10
54. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12
DSQ TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07

SWC Orion

Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
AKVA

Pk PES

Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR
Vardar 2018

Pk Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
plivacki klub Oktopod
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
DELFIN

Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
VARDAR
VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
CENTAR

SWC Orion
AKVA

30.05 381
3127 338
3214 312
3251 301
32.64 297
32.70 296
3319 283
3344 277
33.74 269
36.16 219
36.66 210
36.79 208
36.81 207
3717 201
3722 200
38.15 186
38,58 180
38.79 177
38.82 177
39.16 172
3920 171
4129 147
41.62 143
41.89 140
4252 134
42.75 132
4289 131
4295 130
4411 120
4469 116
4482 115
45.05 113
4522 112
4527 111
4534 111
4535 111
4585 107
46.08 105
46.55 102
46.88 100
47.33 97
47.59 96
49.47 85
51.05 77
52.75 70
52.82 70
5451 63
56.03 58
56.77 56
57.54 54
1:04.56 38
1:07.41 33
1:08.81 31
1:20.27 20
46.63
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32, DecCaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2005 i mladi

Rang G.R.
DSQ CADINOSKI, Viktor 11
DSQ MANEV, Jovan 09
2003 i mladi
1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
5. GUZIK, Marko 06
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07
7. ANDREEV, Vedran 08
8. VELKOV, Mihail 06
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07
10. ANDREEYV, Darjan 08
11. TASEVSKI, Marin 08
12. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07
13. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09
15. ALIU, Salajdin 04
16. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07
17. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05
18. ILIEV, Leonel 10
19. KALKUS, Andrej 09
20. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08
21. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05
22. MITEVSKI, Aleksej o7
23. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09
24. PETRESKI, Mihael 09
25. TOMOQV, Bojan 07
26. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06
27. MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar 03
28. USOVIK, Nemanaja 09
29. JOVANOVIK, Leon o7
30. POPOVSKI, Miro 09
31. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09
32. MANCEV, Emil 08
33. CEKOV, Vlatko 12
34. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08
35. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11
36. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Dem;je06
37. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10
38. POPOQVSKI, Matej 07
39. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09
40. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08
41. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07
42. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07
43. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08
44. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09
45. KAEVSKI, Jane 06
46. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09
47. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07
48. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 06
49. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10
50. STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo 09
51. RAMADANI, Berat o7

plivacki klub Oktopod
plivacki klub Oktopod

PK Skopje
Rabotnicki
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
AKVA

SWC Orion
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
AKVA

AKVA

Pk PES

Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR
Vardar 2018

Pk Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
plivacki klub Oktopod
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
DELFIN

Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion

Vreme Bodova

56.63
1:01.08

2590 596
28.71 437
20.07 421
30.05 381
3127 338
3214 312
3251 301
32.64 297
32.70 296
3319 283
3344 277
33.74 269
3481 245
36.16 219
36.61 211
36.66 210
36.79 208
36.81 207
3717 201
3722 200
38.15 186
38.58 180
38.79 177
38.82 177
39.16 172
3920 171
3927 171
4129 147
4162 143
41.89 140
4252 134
42.75 132
4289 131
4295 130
4411 120
4469 116
4482 115
4505 113
4522 112
4527 111
4534 111
4535 111
4585 107
46.08 105
4655 102
46.88 100
47.33 97
47.59 96
49.47 85
51.05 77
52.75 70
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32, DecCaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2003 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
52. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 52.82 70
53. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar 2018 5451 63
54. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 56.03 58
55. AMPQOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 56.77 56
56. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks 57.54 54
57. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:04.56 38
58. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Pk Mladost 1:.07.41 33
59. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 1:08.81 31
60. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:20.27 20

DSQ TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 46.63

DSQ CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 plivacki klub Oktopod 56.63

DSQ MANEV, Jovan 09 plivacki klub Oktopod 1:01.08

2001 i mladi

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 2590 596

2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Rabotnicki 28.71 437

3. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 29.00 424

4. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 29.07 421

5. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 SWC Orion 29.36 409

6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 30.05 381

7. GUZIK, Marko 06 Pk Mladost 31.27 338

8. SUBOTIK, Emil 07  SC Beta Sharks 3214 312

9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 3251 301
10. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 32.64 297
11. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 3270 296
12. ANDREEYV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks 3319 283
13. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 3344 277
14. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 33.74 269
15. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3481 245
16. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 36.16 219
17. ALIU, Salajdin 04  Vardar 2018 36.61 211
18. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07 SC Beta Sharks 36.66 210
19. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 SWC Orion 36.79 208
20. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 36.81 207
21. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 3717 201
22. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 37.22 200
23. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 38.15 186
24. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 38.58 180
25. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks 38.79 177
26. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 38.82 177
27. TOMOV, Bojan 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 39.16 172
28. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 39.20 171
29. MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar 03 AKVA 39.27 171
30. USOVIK, Nemanaja 09 PkPES 41.29 147
31. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07 Vardar 2018 41.62 143
32. POPOQOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 41.89 140
33. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 4252 134
34. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 42,75 132
35. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 4289 131
36. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 4295 130
37. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 4411 120
38. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demje06  Vardar 2018 4469 116
39. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil 10 Pk Mladost 4482 115
40. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 4505 113
41. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 4522 112
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32, DecCaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2001 i mladi

Rang

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

TASEVSKI, Teodor
K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
MISEVSKI, Andrej
KAEVSKI, Jane
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo
RAMADANI, Berat
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
AMPOV, Aleksej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NIKOLOV, Luka
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
MANOV, Maksim
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CADINOSKI, Viktor
MANEYV, Jovan

Otvoreno/Open

SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
IVANOVSKI, Branimir
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
RAMADANI, Jasin
TANUROVSKI, David
JOVANOQV, Andrej
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
GUZIK, Marko
SUBOTIK, Emil

. ANDREEYV, Vedran

VELKOQOV, Mihail
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
ANDREEYV, Darjan
TASEVSKI, Marin
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
JORDANOVSKI, Dario
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
ALIU, Salajdin
BOGDANOVSKI, Mihalil

. VUKOVIK, Jovan

ILIEV, Leonel
KALKUS, Andrej
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
KLIFOQV, Dimitar
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
NEDELKOVSKI, David
PETRESKI, Mihael
TOMOV, Bojan

G.R.

08
07
07
08
09
06
09
07
06
10
09
07
10
10
07
12
12
09
09
10
12
07
11
09

00
04
00
03
01
04
01
06
06
07
08
06
07
08
08
07
04
09
04
07
05
10
09
08
05
07
09
09
07

Vardar 2018

SWC Orion

Vardar 2018

SWC Orion

plivacki klub Oktopod
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks

Pk Mladost

DELFIN

Vardar 2018

plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018
VARDAR

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks

SC Beta Sharks

Pk Mladost

CENTAR

SWC Orion

AKVA

plivacki klub Oktopod
plivacki klub Oktopod

PK Orki 2012
PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
Rabotnicki
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
AKVA

SWC Orion
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod

Vreme Bodova

4527 111
4534 111
4535 111
4585 107
46.08 105
4655 102
46.88 100
47.33 97
47.59 96
49.47 85
51.05 77
52.75 70
52.82 70
54.51 63
56.03 58
56.77 56
57.54 54
1:04.56 38
1:07.41 33
1:08.81 31
1:20.27 20
46.63
56.63
1:01.08
25.72 608
2590 596
2850 447
28.71 437
29.00 424
29.07 421
29.36 409
30.05 381
3127 338
3214 312
3251 301
32.64 297
32.70 296
33.19 283
3344 277
33.74 269
3481 245
36.16 219
36.61 211
36.66 210
36.79 208
36.81 207
3717 201
3722 200
38.15 186
38.58 180
38.79 177
38.82 177
39.16 172
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 32, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

SPASOVSKI, Marko
MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar
USOVIK, Nemanaja
JOVANOVIK, Leon
POPOVSKI, Miro
VELKOVSKI, Matej
MANCEYV, Emil
CEKOV, Vlatko
DIMITROSKI, Stefan
STANKOVSKI, Damjan

G.R.

06 AKVA
03 AKVA
09 PKPES

07  Vardar 2018
09 Vardar 2018
09 Vardar 2018
08 SWC Orion
12 Vardar 2018
08 Vardar 2018
11 VARDAR

KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demje06  Vardar 2018

ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
POPOVSKI, Matej
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
TASEVSKI, Teodor
K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
MISEVSKI, Andrej
KAEVSKI, Jane
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo
RAMADANI, Berat
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
AMPOV, Aleksej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NIKOLOV, Luka
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
MANOV, Maksim
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CADINOSKI, Viktor
MANEYV, Jovan

10 Pk Mladost

07 PK Skopje

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07 Vardar 2018

08 SWC Orion

09  plivacki klub Oktopod
06 DELFIN

09 SC Beta Sharks

07 Pk Mladost

06 DELFIN

10 Vardar 2018

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 SWC Orion

10 VARDAR
10 Vardar 2018
07 VARDAR
12 VARDAR

12  SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Pk Mladost

10 CENTAR
12 SWC Orion
07 AKVA

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 plivacki klub Oktopod

Vreme Bodova

3920 171
39.27 171
4129 147
41.62 143
41.89 140
4252 134
42.75 132
4289 131
4295 130
4411 120
4469 116
4482 115
4505 113
4522 112
4527 111
4534 111
4535 111
4585 107
46.08 105
46.55 102
46.88 100
47.33 97
47.59 96
49.47 85
51.05 77
52.75 70
52.82 70
54.51 63
56.03 58
56.77 56
57.54 54
1:04.56 38
1:07.41 33
1:08.81 31
1:20.27 20
46.63
56.63
1:01.08
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